

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 2151 of 2019

=====

JAYANTILAL NANJIBHAI PANCHAL
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR. MANOJ T DANAK(6264) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 24/06/2022

ORAL ORDER

In view of leave note filed by the learned advocate Mr. Manoj

T. Danak for the applicant, stand over to 11.07.2022.

VARSHA DESAI

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)